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[19] Bachata JnJ Beginners (взрослые) (MEN)

1/4
Место № Танцоры Σ Образ Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-2 304 Волосников Дмитрий 5.0 XXXXX- — Екатеринбург
2dance

1-2 380 Шарафутдинов Руслан 5.0 XXXXX- — Екатеринбург
2DANCE

3-12 59 Андреев Алексей 4.0 --XXXX — Челябинск
Ritmo del Alma

3-12 114 Чурбанов Сергей 4.0 XXX--X — Новосибирск
Para Dos

3-12 159 Овсянников Павел 4.0 XX-XX- — Челябинск
V-танце

3-12 206 Сидоров Андрей 4.0 XX-X-X — Омск
ElTanso

3-12 241 Якименко Александр 4.0 -XXX-X — Екатеринбург
2Dance

3-12 262 Скурихин Сергей 4.0 XX-XX- — Екатеринбург
Fox family

3-12 299 Мортсон Тайлер 4.0 XXXX-- — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

3-12 310 Панькин Александр 4.0 -XXXX- — Челябинск
V-танце

3-12 323 Силич Алексей 4.0 XX-XX- — Иркутск
Интересная группа

3-12 422 Кропочев Максим 4.0 XXX-X- — Екатеринбург
2dance

13-15 147 Голишев Алексей 3.0 X-X-X- — Иркутск
DreamDance

13-15 187 Мануйлов Николай 3.0 X-XX-- — Екатеринбург
Astra

13-15 211 Уразаев Кирилл 3.0 XX--X- — Омск
El Tanso

16-17 84 Артим Андрей 2.0 --X-X- — Екатеринбург
MaxDance

16-17 199 Эдуард Файзуллин 2.0 ---XX- — Нижнекамск
-

18 418 Ботов Михаил 1.0 --X--- — Екатеринбург
Fox family

19-20 116 Немкин Александр 0.0 ------ — Челябинск
Ritmo del Alma

19-20 460 Курочкин Глеб 0.0 ------ — Казань
Mars Dance

1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ Образ Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-2 159 Овсянников Павел 5.0 XXXXX — Челябинск
V-танце



1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ Образ Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-2 241 Якименко Александр 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург
2Dance

3-4 206 Сидоров Андрей 4.0 XX-XX — Омск
ElTanso

3-4 304 Волосников Дмитрий 4.0 XXXX- — Екатеринбург
2dance

5-6 299 Мортсон Тайлер 3.0 X-XX- — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

5-6 310 Панькин Александр 3.0 -X-XX — Челябинск
V-танце

7-8 323 Силич Алексей 2.0 X-X-- — Иркутск
Интересная группа

7-8 422 Кропочев Максим 2.0 --X-X — Екатеринбург
2dance

9-10 262 Скурихин Сергей 1.0 ----X — Екатеринбург
Fox family

9-10 380 Шарафутдинов Руслан 1.0 -X--- — Екатеринбург
2DANCE

11-12 59 Андреев Алексей 0.0 ----- — Челябинск
Ritmo del Alma

11-12 114 Чурбанов Сергей 0.0 ----- — Новосибирск
Para Dos

Final
Место № Танцоры Σ Образ Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

6 241 Якименко Александр 6.0 — Екатеринбург
2Dance

5 206 Сидоров Андрей 5.0 — Омск
ElTanso

4 299 Мортсон Тайлер 4.0 — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

3 304 Волосников Дмитрий 3.0 — Екатеринбург
2dance

2 310 Панькин Александр 2.0 — Челябинск
V-танце

1 159 Овсянников Павел 1.0 — Челябинск
V-танце

Судьи | Judges
1 Андронова Зарина Екатеринбург, Россия
2 Крапоткин Игорь Екатеринбург, Россия
3 Лисунов Евгений Екатеринбург
4 Лисунова Кристина Екатеринбург, Россия
5 Наумкин Глеб Москва, Россия
6 _Главный Судья Россия


